# h15000134056

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
J
Office Use Only



05/14/21-+01025-+004 +\*25.00



4

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

#### AD6 COMMERCIAL, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nixaliz Martinez

Name of Person

ADI Management, Inc.

Firm/Company

1955 Harrison Street Suite 200

Address

Hollywood, FL 33020

City/State and Zip Code

nixaliz.martinez@ad1global.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

954 434-5001	434-5001				
	e Telephone Number				
Street Address:					
Registration Section	n				
Division of Corpor	ations				
The Centre of Tall.	ahassee				
2415 N. Monroe S	treet, Suite 810				
Tallahassee, FL 32	303				
	at ()Area Code & Daytim				

### Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**\$25** Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

# STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	ume of the limited liability compan	AD6 COMMERCI.	AL, L	.LC					
2. (a)	1955 HARRISON ST STE 200 HOLI			(b) 195	5 HARR	ISON ST ST	E 200 HC	DLLYWO	DOD, FL 33
(,	Principal office address of limited (Note: MUST BE STREET		_			iiling address o ( <u>Note: MAY B</u>			
3.	08/05/2015 Date of filing/registration	in Florida		L1500	00134050 D	5 ocument nu	mber		
5. (a)	STANTON, A J, JR.								
	Registered Agent and Registered Office s STANTON, A J, JR.	<b></b>			of State:				
	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE</u> 9480 E. COLONIAL DRIVE	<u>E FLORIDA STREET A</u>	<u>DDRE</u>	<u></u>				202	
	ORLANDO	FI <sup>3</sup>	32817					<u>ب</u> يار	<i>.</i>
(b)	STEVEN BERKELEY Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and						aria arrange	2021 JUN 14 AM	•
	STEVEN BERKELEY						ukul.	лм ц: 30	. *
	NEW Registered Office Address:						9	0	
	1955 HARRISON STREET SUITE	200							
	HOLLYWOOD	FL_	3020	-					
change agent w was/we	mited liability company is not orga or changes are made, the Florida s fill be identical. Or, in the case of authorized by an affirmative vol- cles of organization or the operation	treet address of the r a Florida limited liab e of the members of	egiste oility the l	ered offi compan mited li	ce and t y, it is h lability c	he business ereby confir company or a	office of med that	The reg t the cha	istered inge(s)
	JOSE JOSE				NEL BE	RMAN			
	urd of a member or authorized representati					rinted or typed		-	
provision the oblu- to mere	by accept the appointment as regist ons of all statutes relative to the pr gations of my position as registere Iv reflect a change in the registere Fin writing of this change.	ered agent and agred oper and complete p d agent as provided j d office address, 1 he	e to a erfori for in ereby	ct in thi nance o Chapte confirm	s capaci of my du or 605, 1 o that the	ity. 1 further ties, and 1 ar F.S. Or, if th climited lial	r agree to m Jamilia iis docum bility con	> comply ir with a nent is b ipany ha	v with the ind accept eing filed as been
Signatu	re of Registered Agent								
	Division of Co	rporations• P.O. Bo FILING FE			llahasse	e, FL 32314	4		

.

.